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Visits by Traffic Type

M referral

M organic M direct
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social

Visits and Pageviews by Mobile

Mobile
(Including Sessions Pageviews
Tablet)
No 24,372 69,476
Yes 2,015 4,146

Visits
® Sessions

2,000

1,000,

Mar 8

Visits
26,387

% of Total: 100.00% (26,387)

Visits and Pages / Visit by Keyword

Keyword

(not provided)

fogler

fogler library

umaine fogler

fogler one search
umaine library
fogler library hours
fogler library maine
umaine fogler library

umaine library hours

Mar 15

Sessions

11,905
140
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49

26

Mar 22

Mar 29

Pages / Session

2.98
3.04
2.23
1.94
5.22
212
2.00
1.43
1.43

2.00

Fogler Library - http://www.library.umai...
Fogler Library

Go to this report

Mar 1, 2016 - Mar 31, 2016

Pageviews

73,622

% of Total: 100.00% (73,622)

Pageviews by Page Title

Page Title

Fogler Library, University o
f Maine

Fogler Library: Indexes an
d Databases

Fogler Library: URSUS
Fogler Library: Hours

Home - Subject Guides at
University of Maine

Fogler Library: E-journals

Fogler Library: Reserves S
earch

Search - Subject Guides at
University of Maine

Fogler Library: Ejournals@
UMaine

Home - Services - Subject
Guides at University of Mai
ne

NV

Pageviews

30,450

15,221

4,082

3,122
2,447
2,249

1,180
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471

444


https://analytics.google.com/analytics/web/?authuser=0
https://analytics.google.com/analytics/web/?utm_source=pdfReportLink#dashboard/OvVHHDz1RQyLhnm8XTYelA/a27437109w52703886p53497861/

Visits and Pages / Visit by Mobile D...

Mobile Device
Info

Apple iPhone
Apple iPad
(not set)

Microsoft Xbox On
e

Samsung SM-G92
0V Galaxy S6

Samsung SM-G90
0V Galaxy S5

Samsung SM-G90
OR4 Galaxy S5

Apple iPod

Samsung SM-G92
O0R4 Galaxy S6

LG D850 G3

Sessions

1,012
291

118

61

38

31

26

20

14

13

Pages /
Session

2.02
2.05

2.55

1.64

1.95

1.77

2.27

1.95

2.50

1.46

Visits and Pages / Visit by Source / Medium

Source / Medium Sessions
google / organic 11,321
(direct) / (none) 7,035
library.umaine.edu / referral 5,160
bing / organic 654
yahoo / organic 477
gli)gwdes.Ilbrary.umalne.edu / referr 398
umaine.edu / referral 296
umaine.summon.serialssolutions.c

134
om / referral
gg4nm4zz3u.search.serialssolution

132
s.com / referral
ursus.maine.edu / referral 109

Landing Page

/default.asp 16,471
/default_idb.asp 1,785
/about/hours.htm 1,167
/default_ursus.asp 965
/default_ejournals.asp 341
/services 285
/default_res.htm 274
/nur 228
/ejournals/default.asp 225
/indexesdb/indexes.asp 207
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Visits and Pages / Visit by Landing Page

Pages /
Session

3.01
2.35
3.03
2.66

2.40

2.78

2.84

2.25

2.72

2.03

Sessions Pages / Session

3.1

2.67

2.20

2.18

1.81

2.77

1.98

1.29

2.07

2.38

Exits and Pageviews by Exit Page

Exit Page
/default.asp
/default_ursus.asp
/about/hours.htm

/default_ejournals.
asp

/indexesdb/Indexe
s.asp?search=A&r
ange=SZ

/indexesdb/Indexe
s.asp?search=A&r
ange=AD

/default_idb.asp
/indexesdb/Indexe
s.asp?search=A&r
ange=NS
/indexesdb/Indexe
s.asp?search=A&r
ange=DH

/default_res.htm

Exits Pageviews

9,520
2,064

1,373

1,130

1,076

1,000

998

896

874

620

24,807
5,402

3,231

3,001

3,649

3,505

2,902

3,324

3,004

1,581



